
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
1 
5 
8 

55 
90 
22 
20 
36 

197 
81 
60 
73 
10 
23 

Name 
BODEGA Giuseppe 
PALLOTTI Stefano 
ZANFORLIN Andrea 
TOLDO Tommaso 
MARCHESINI Andrea 
GARBIN Riccardo 
FUMI Andrea 
VUOLO Mamo 
MOCCIA Mario 
CUSI Corrado 
FUMI Maurizio 
GAMBAROTTO Valentino 
FAZIO Massimo 
BOLZONI Francesco 

Class 
Open 
C 
C 
Clio IV 
C 
Ibiza 
D 
Ibiza 
C 
F 
E 
Ibiza 
E 
Clio IV 

Model/Engine 
Audi RS3 LMS Gen1 
Seat Supercopa 
Seat Supercopa 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Seat Supercopa 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 3 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Mini Racing Start Plus 
Ginetta G40 
Peugeot 106 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Renault Megane 
Renault Clio Cup 4 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 

Diff 

6.558 
14.727 
16.242 
21.331 
21.754 
26.479 
27.297 
27.494 
28.022 
44.919 
50.947 
57.787 
2 Laps 

Gap 

6.558 
8.169 
1.515 
5.089 
0.423 
4.725 
0.818 
0.197 
0.528 

16.897 
6.028 
6.840 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:06.216 
9:12.774 
9:20.943 
9:22.458 
9:27.547 
9:27.970 
9:32.695 
9:33.513 
9:33.710 
9:34.238 
9:51.135 
9:57.163 

10:04.003 
10:10.053 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
51% DI GARA COMPIUTA 
CONC# 73 +25 SEC DUE TO DECISION N.2 

Margin of Victory 

6.558 

Avg. Speed 

92,930 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.044 

Best Speed 

114,256 

Best Lap by 

1 - BODEGA Giuseppe 
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Race Director Cardinali Giorgio Orbits 
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FX Racing Weekend Varano 
ATCC 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:09:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

09/06/2024 12:30 

Clerk of the Course Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuseppe Gatti

Commissario Sportivo
Alessandro Cavandoli


